
From: Julie Cox <jcox@cia-sc.com>
To:
CC: Dan Cooperdan@parkerpoeconsulting.com 

Angie Leidingerangiel@clemson.edu 
Baylessbayless@clemson.edu
bmcinni@clemson.edubmcinni@clemson.edu 
Gloria Howardglhwrd@clemson.edu 
griffi7@clemson.edugriffi7@clemson.edu 
Kathy Colemankclmn@clemson.edu 
Brian Teusinkbteusink@phts.com
Frank Knappfknapp@knappagency.com 
JoLee Gudmundsonjoleeg@sc.twcbc.com 
Michael Crowemcrowe@phts.com
Eddie Twilley, Jr.eddie.tfallc@bellsouth.net
Cyndy Turnipseedcturnipseed@sccommerce.com
Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov
Baker, JoshJoshBaker@gov.sc.gov 
Karen Manningkmanning@sccommerce.com 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
Michael McInerneymmcinerney@sccommerce.com 
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov 
Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
Brian Flynnbflynn@mwcllc.com
Dr. Boanbboan@mwcllc.com
Robert Adamsradams@mwcllc.com
Ashley Smith Hunterahunter@mckaypublicaffairs.com
Brandi Parrish Ellisonbparrish@newmorningfoundation.org
Emma Davidsonedavidson@newmorningfoundation.org
Jennifer Sparksjennifer@tompkinskinard.com
Ken Kinardken@tompkinskinard.com
Warren Tompkinstompkinsjw@aol.com
Doug Bryantbryantco@sc.rr.com
Darrelldc@thecampbellconsultinggroup.net
Nicole Smithnsmith@thecampbellconsultinggroup.net
Leslie B Hopelhope@carolinasagc.org
Beth Phibbsbeth@scasa.org
Joe Jonesjoe@jma-associations.com
Joe Berryjberry@bqslaw.com
Ashley Martinashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com
Dwight Drakedwight.drake@nelsonmullins.com
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Ed Poliakoffed.poliakoff@nelsonmullins.com
Harry Catoharry.cato@nelsonmullins.com
Jami Craigjami.craig@nelsonmullins.com
Kathy Shannonkathy.shannon@nelsonmullins.com
Judith Thompsonjudith@scnurses.org
Rosie Robinsonrosie@scnurses.org
Sheryl Montgomerysheryl.montgomery@gmail.com
Stephanie Burgessscburgess@aol.com
Jason Puhlaskyjason@parkerpoeconsulting.com 
Steve Smithsteve@parkerpoeconsulting.com 
Vicki C. Parkervicki@parkerpoeconsulting.com 
Rex Kneecerkneece65@aol.com
Hobart Trotterhtrotter@rplfirm.com 
Tara Boonetboone@rplfirm.com 
Ted Rileytriley@rplfirm.com
Bridgette Gruber bgruber@scada.org 
Sims Floydsfloyd@scada.org 
JLewisjlewis@schca.org
K RowlandKrowland@schca.org
Lauren Nicelylnicely@schca.org
Randy Leerandylee@schca.org
Ben Walkerwalkerben@mindspring.com
Craig Heathcraigheath@aikenpest.com
Jim Wrightjwright@scpca.net
Steve Leidingersteve@homepest.com
Michael Fieldsmichael@scpma.com
Geoff Penlandgrpenlan@santeecooper.com
Jennifer Robinsonjennifer.robinson@santeecooper.com
Richard Kizerrskizer@santeecooper.com
Ben Breazealeben.breazeale@twcable.com
Brad Phillipsbrad.phillips@twcable.com
'Dan Jones'dan.jones@twcable.com
Ray Sharperaysharpe@mysccta.com

Date: 10/22/2013 10:07:28 AM 
Subject: House Prefiles Scheduled

Prefiling dates for the 2014 House Legislative Session will be Tuesday, December 3, 2013, 
and Tuesday, December 10, 2013.
The Senate has not announced their dates yet.
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